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II TROFEU MÀSTER C.N. SANT ANDREU
BARCELONA, 24/2/2024

Prova 6 Masc., 50m Lliure Open
24/2/2024 Resultats
CIR 24.34 PLANES OSORIO, OLIVER 00183 MATARÓ 6/4/2014
CR 25.12 DE MIGUEL GABARAIN, Edorta ESP BARCELONA 26/2/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 25.47 671 671,00
2. ROJAS ECHEVERS, Christopher Alexander87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 25.89 679 679,00
3. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.15 659 659,00
4. LOPEZ LANSAQUE, Erik 02 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 27.04 560 560,00
5. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 27.32 543 543,00
6. ORTI REY, Jorge 94 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.77 506 506,00
7. DE LA MAZA URETA, Asier 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 27.95 507 507,00
8. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 28.14 556 556,00
9. FERRER FLAMARICH, Albert 83 C.N. Onades 28.17 554 554,00

10. TENAS RICART, Juan 77 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.18 583 583,00
11. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 28.61 503 503,00
12. AMORÓS JUAN, Álex 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.08 503 503,00
13. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 29.16 563 563,00
14. LÁZARO FERNÁNDEZ, Santiago 77 C.N. Cerdanyola 29.17 526 526,00
15. GUERRERO CASTILLO, Xavier 91 C.N. Sitges 29.40 426 -
16. TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 29.56 429 429,00
17. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Jose Maria 71 C.N. Cerdanyola 29.67 534 534,00
18. PAGES URBANO, Aaron 93 Cee Sant Gervasi 29.81 409 409,00
19. CAMPOS REYES, Andre 95 C.N. Cerdanyola 30.04 409 409,00
20. SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, Julián 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 30.69 428 428,00
21. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 30.74 381 381,00
22. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 30.93 493 493,00
23. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 31.05 466 -
24. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.41 399 399,00
25. FERRAN I GUBERN, Joan 62 C.N. Sabadell 31.60 508 508,00
26. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 31.64 412 -
27. VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Terrassa 32.19 332 332,00
28. LOPEZ RIBERA, Miguel Angel 68 Club Proam 32.21 437 437,00
29. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.52 424 -
30. ARASA ABAD, Daniel 70 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.64 366 366,00
31. ALCÁNTARA SOTERAS, Andrés 85 C.N. Sabadell 34.32 291 291,00
32. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 34.58 435 435,00
33. GUILLEM ORTIZ, Fernando Marcos 86 Radikal Swim 35.04 274 274,00
34. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 35.82 284 -
35. ACEDO GALEA, Luis Javier 71 C.N. Sitges 36.95 276 -
36. FERNÁNDEZ SORIANO, Francisco Javier64 Radikal Swim 37.92 294 294,00
37. JODAR, Miquel 70 Club Proam 38.67 241 241,00
38. RÍOS CRUELLAS, Gonzalo 88 C.N. Prat Llobregat 39.31 194 194,00
39. RODRIGUEZ GAGO, Felix 66 Club Proam 43.50 177 177,00
40. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 47.07 172 -
BX GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, Noriel 77 C.N. Cerdanyola -
BX ARQUÉS I GIRBAU, Artur 62 C.N. Onades -
BX VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adrià -

Baixa enf. ROSES MARTI, Jordi 89 Radikal Swim -
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II TROFEU MÀSTER C.N. SANT ANDREU
BARCELONA, 24/2/2024

Prova 6, Masc., 50m Lliure

20+

1. LOPEZ LANSAQUE, Erik 02 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 27.04 560 560,00
2. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 27.32 543 543,00
3. DE LA MAZA URETA, Asier 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 27.95 507 507,00
4. TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 29.56 429 429,00
5. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 30.74 381 381,00
6. VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Terrassa 32.19 332 332,00

25+

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 25.47 671 671,00
2. CAMPOS REYES, Andre 95 C.N. Cerdanyola 30.04 409 409,00

30+

1. ORTI REY, Jorge 94 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.77 506 506,00
2. GUERRERO CASTILLO, Xavier 91 C.N. Sitges 29.40 426 -
3. PAGES URBANO, Aaron 93 Cee Sant Gervasi 29.81 409 409,00

35+

1. ROJAS ECHEVERS, Christopher Alexander87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 25.89 679 679,00
2. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.15 659 659,00
3. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 28.61 503 503,00
4. ALCÁNTARA SOTERAS, Andrés 85 C.N. Sabadell 34.32 291 291,00
5. GUILLEM ORTIZ, Fernando Marcos 86 Radikal Swim 35.04 274 274,00
6. RÍOS CRUELLAS, Gonzalo 88 C.N. Prat Llobregat 39.31 194 194,00

Baixa enf. ROSES MARTI, Jordi 89 Radikal Swim -

40+

1. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 28.14 556 556,00
2. FERRER FLAMARICH, Albert 83 C.N. Onades 28.17 554 554,00
3. AMORÓS JUAN, Álex 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.08 503 503,00
4. SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, Julián 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 30.69 428 428,00
5. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.41 399 399,00

45+

1. TENAS RICART, Juan 77 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.18 583 583,00
2. LÁZARO FERNÁNDEZ, Santiago 77 C.N. Cerdanyola 29.17 526 526,00
3. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 31.64 412 -
4. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 35.82 284 -

BX GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, Noriel 77 C.N. Cerdanyola -

50+

1. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 29.16 563 563,00
2. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Jose Maria 71 C.N. Cerdanyola 29.67 534 534,00
3. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 31.05 466 -
4. ARASA ABAD, Daniel 70 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.64 366 366,00
5. ACEDO GALEA, Luis Javier 71 C.N. Sitges 36.95 276 -
6. JODAR, Miquel 70 Club Proam 38.67 241 241,00

BX VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adrià -
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II TROFEU MÀSTER C.N. SANT ANDREU
BARCELONA, 24/2/2024

Prova 6, Masc., 50m Lliure

55+

1. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 30.93 493 493,00
2. LOPEZ RIBERA, Miguel Angel 68 Club Proam 32.21 437 437,00
3. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.52 424 -
4. RODRIGUEZ GAGO, Felix 66 Club Proam 43.50 177 177,00

60+

1. FERRAN I GUBERN, Joan 62 C.N. Sabadell 31.60 508 508,00
2. FERNÁNDEZ SORIANO, Francisco Javier64 Radikal Swim 37.92 294 294,00

BX ARQUÉS I GIRBAU, Artur 62 C.N. Onades -

65+

1. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 34.58 435 435,00
2. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 47.07 172 -

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. ROJAS ECHEVERS, Christopher Alexander87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 25.89 679 679,00
2. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 25.47 671 671,00
3. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.15 659 659,00
4. TENAS RICART, Juan 77 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.18 583 583,00
5. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 29.16 563 563,00
6. LOPEZ LANSAQUE, Erik 02 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 27.04 560 560,00
7. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 28.14 556 556,00
8. FERRER FLAMARICH, Albert 83 C.N. Onades 28.17 554 554,00
9. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 27.32 543 543,00

10. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Jose Maria 71 C.N. Cerdanyola 29.67 534 534,00
11. LÁZARO FERNÁNDEZ, Santiago 77 C.N. Cerdanyola 29.17 526 526,00
12. FERRAN I GUBERN, Joan 62 C.N. Sabadell 31.60 508 508,00
13. DE LA MAZA URETA, Asier 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 27.95 507 507,00
14. ORTI REY, Jorge 94 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.77 506 506,00
15. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 28.61 503 503,00

AMORÓS JUAN, Álex 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.08 503 503,00
17. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 30.93 493 493,00
18. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 31.05 466 -
19. LOPEZ RIBERA, Miguel Angel 68 Club Proam 32.21 437 437,00
20. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 34.58 435 435,00
21. TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 29.56 429 429,00
22. SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, Julián 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 30.69 428 428,00
23. GUERRERO CASTILLO, Xavier 91 C.N. Sitges 29.40 426 -
24. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.52 424 -
25. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 31.64 412 -
26. PAGES URBANO, Aaron 93 Cee Sant Gervasi 29.81 409 409,00

CAMPOS REYES, Andre 95 C.N. Cerdanyola 30.04 409 409,00
28. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.41 399 399,00
29. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 30.74 381 381,00
30. ARASA ABAD, Daniel 70 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.64 366 366,00
31. VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Terrassa 32.19 332 332,00
32. FERNÁNDEZ SORIANO, Francisco Javier64 Radikal Swim 37.92 294 294,00
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II TROFEU MÀSTER C.N. SANT ANDREU
BARCELONA, 24/2/2024

Prova 6, Masc., 50m Lliure, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

33. ALCÁNTARA SOTERAS, Andrés 85 C.N. Sabadell 34.32 291 291,00
34. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 35.82 284 -
35. ACEDO GALEA, Luis Javier 71 C.N. Sitges 36.95 276 -
36. GUILLEM ORTIZ, Fernando Marcos 86 Radikal Swim 35.04 274 274,00
37. JODAR, Miquel 70 Club Proam 38.67 241 241,00
38. RÍOS CRUELLAS, Gonzalo 88 C.N. Prat Llobregat 39.31 194 194,00
39. RODRIGUEZ GAGO, Felix 66 Club Proam 43.50 177 177,00
40. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 47.07 172 -
BX GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, Noriel 77 C.N. Cerdanyola -
BX ARQUÉS I GIRBAU, Artur 62 C.N. Onades -
BX VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adrià -

Baixa enf. ROSES MARTI, Jordi 89 Radikal Swim -


